uPC3237TK-E2-A California Eastern Laboratories / NEC BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UPC3230GR California Eastern Laboratories / NEC Bipolar Analog Integrated Circuit (AGC AMPLIFIER + PRE AMPLIFIER IC)
uPC3237TK-E2 California Eastern Laboratories / NEC BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UPC3232TB-E3-A California Eastern Laboratories / NEC 5 V, SILICON GERMANIUM MMIC MEDIUM OUTPUT POWER AMPLIFIER
UPC3227TB California Eastern Laboratories / NEC BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UPC3228T5S-E2-A California Eastern Laboratories / NEC LOW DISTORTION DOWN-CONVERTER + AGC AMPLIFIER + VIDEO AMPLIFIER
uPC324C NEC Electronics LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
uPC324G2 NEC Electronics LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
UPC324G2-T2 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC3237TK California Eastern Laboratories / NEC BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UPC324G2-E1 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
uPC337HF NEC Electronics 3-TERMINAL NEGATIVE ADJUSTABLE REGULATOR
UPC324 N/A N/A
uPC337 NEC Electronics 3-TERMINAL NEGATIVE ADJUSTABLE REGULATOR
UPC337H NEC Electronics Three-terminal negative adjustable regulator
UPC3232TB-E3 California Eastern Laboratories / NEC 5 V, SILICON GERMANIUM MMIC MEDIUM OUTPUT POWER AMPLIFIER
UPC339 N/A N/A
UPC3231GV-E1 California Eastern Laboratories / NEC BIPOLAR ANALOG INTE
UPC339G2-T2 NEC Electronics Quad comparator
uPC339G2 N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
uPC339C N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
uPC339G N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
UPC339GR-9LG NEC Electronics BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SINGLE POWER SUPPLY QUAD COMPARATORS
UPC339G2-E1 NEC Electronics Quad comparator
UPC3403C NEC Electronics Quad High Performance Operational Amplifier
UPC324G2-E2 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC339G2-T1 NEC Electronics Quad comparator
UPC3403G2 NEC Electronics HIGH PERFORMANCE QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
UPC3403G2-E1 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC3403 N/A N/A
UPC3403G2-T1 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC339G2-E2 NEC Electronics Quad comparator
UPC3403G2-E2 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC324G2-T1 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
UPC3423C NEC Electronics OVERVOLTAGE CROWBAR SENSING CIRCUIT
uPC3504 NEC Electronics 1A 4V POSITIVE OUTPUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
UPC3533HF NEC Electronics Positive output 3-terminal regulator
uPC354 NEC Electronics Semiconductor Selection Guide 1995
UPC356C NEC Electronics J-FET Input Operational Amplifier
UPC3540HF NEC Electronics Positive output 3-terminal regulator
uPC358C NEC Electronics LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
UPC3403G2-T2 NEC Electronics Quad operational amplifier
uPC3533 NEC Electronics 1A 3.3V POSITIVE OUTPUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
UPC358G2-T1 NEC Electronics Dual operational amplifier
UPC358GR-9LG NEC Electronics BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SINGLE POWER SUPPLY DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
UPC379A NEC Electronics INDUSTRIAL LINEAR ICS
UPC357C NEC Electronics J-FET Input Operational Amplifier
UPC37M21TJ NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
uPC358G2 NEC Electronics Low power dual operational amplifiers
UPC358G2-T2 NEC Electronics Dual operational amplifier
UPC358G2-E1 NEC Electronics Dual operational amplifier
UPC358G2-E2 NEC Electronics Dual operational amplifier
uPC37M21 NEC Electronics TWO-OUTPUT 2.5V/1.8V POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
UPC37M31TJ-E1 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC37M31HB NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC37M31TJ-E2 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC37M31TJ NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
uPC358 NEC Electronics Semiconductor Selection Guide
uPC358HA NEC Electronics LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
UPC37M21HB NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
uPC37M32 NEC Electronics TWO-OUTPUT 3.3V/2.5V POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
UPC37M21TJ-E1 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
uPC37M31 NEC Electronics TWO-OUTPUT 3.3V/1.8V POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
UPC37M32HB NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC37M32TJ NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
uPC393C N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
UPC37M21TJ-E2 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC393G2-E1 NEC Electronics Dual comparator
UPC393G2-E2 NEC Electronics Dual comparator
UPC37M32TJ-E1 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC37M32TJ-E2 NEC Electronics 2-output regulator
UPC393G2-T2 NEC Electronics Dual comparator
uPC393 N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
uPC393G N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
uPC393G2 N/A The Industrial Linear IC Data Book 1993
UGN3144 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3141 - UGN3144) SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3142 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3141 - UGN3144) SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3175U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3143 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3141 - UGN3144) SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3175LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3175UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3175SUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3175UA-TS Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3175UA-TL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3175 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES
UPC393G2-T1 NEC Electronics Dual comparator
UGN3177LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3175SLT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3177 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES
UGN3177LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3177SLT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3177SUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3175UA-LC Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3177UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3175LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3177UA-TS Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3188 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3185 - UGN3189) HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3189 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3185 - UGN3189) HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3201M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3177U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3177UA-LC Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3201M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3177UA-TL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL-EFFECT LATCH
UGN3203M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3203M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3185 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3185 - UGN3189) HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3187 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGN3185 - UGN3189) HALL-EFFECT LATCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGN3235K Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Integrated and Discrete Semiconductors
UGN3275 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Complementary Output Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3275K Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Complementary-Outputs Hall-Effect Latch
UGN3275K-TL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Complementary-Outputs Hall-Effect Latch
UGN-3501K N/A LINEAR DIFFERENTIAL OUTPUT HALL EFFCT SENSORS
UGN3501M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3501M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3501U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. LINEAR OUTPUT HALL EFFECT SENSORS
UGN3501 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. LINEAR OUTPUT HALL EFFECT SENSORS
UGN3503UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGN3503U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGN3503LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGN-3501LI Sprague LINEAR OUTPUT HALL EFFECT SENSORS
UGN3600M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3501UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. LINEAR OUTPUT HALL EFFECT SENSORS
UGN3600M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN3503 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. RATIOMETRIC, LINEAR HALL-EFFECT SENSORS
UGN3503LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGN3601M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGN5275K Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Integrated and Discrete Semiconductors
UGN5276K Sprague COMPLEMENTARY Output POWERHALL LATCHES
UGN5277K Sprague COMPLEMENTARY Output POWERHALL LATCHES
UGP10 Zowie Technology SURFACE MOUNT GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP10B Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 100V 1A 2 pin DO-41
UGN3601M Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGP10A Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 50V 1A 2 pin DO-41
UGP10D Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 200V 1A 2 pin DO-41
UGP10F Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 300V 1A 2 pin DO-41
UGP10G Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 400V 1A 2 pin DO-41
UGP10J Zowie Technology SINTERED GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP10K Zowie Technology SINTERED GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGN3503UA-LC Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGP15 Zowie Technology SURFACE MOUNT GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP15B Taitron Components 1.5A Sintered Glass Passivated Ultra Fast Recovery Rectifier
UGP15A Taitron Components 1.5A Sintered Glass Passivated Ultra Fast Recovery Rectifier
UGP10M Zowie Technology SINTERED GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP15J Zowie Technology ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER, 600V, 1,5A, Silicon Diode
UGP15F Zowie Technology ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER, 300V, 1,5A, Silicon Diode
UGP15K Zowie Technology ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER, 800V, 1,5A, Silicon Diode
UGP15G Taitron Components 1.5A Sintered Glass Passivated Ultra Fast Recovery Rectifier
UGP20 Zowie Technology SURFACE MOUNT GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP20A Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 50V 2A 2DO-15
UGP20D Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 200V 2A 2DO-15
UGP20B Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 100V 2A 2DO-15
UGP15D Taitron Components 1.5A Sintered Glass Passivated Ultra Fast Recovery Rectifier
UGP20J Zowie Technology ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER, 600V, 2A, Silicon Diode
UGP30 Zowie Technology SURFACE MOUNT GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP30F Galaxy Semi-Conductor Holdings Limited SUPER FAST RECTIFIER
UGP30A Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 50V 3A 2DO-27
UGP30B Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 100V 3A 2DO-27
UGP30D Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 200V 3A 2DO-27
UGP20G Taitron Components 2.0A Sintered Glass Passivated Ultra Fast Recovery Rectifier
UGP30G Zowie Technology ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER, 400V, 3A, Silicon Diode
UGP20M Zowie Technology SINTERED GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGP30K Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 800V 3A 2DO-27
UGPZ10 First Components 1.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGP30M Zowie Technology SINTERED GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION ULTRAFAST EFFICIENT RECTIFIER
UGPZ10D First Components 1.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ10G FCI Semiconductor 1.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ10A First Components 1.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGP20F Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 300V 2A 2DO-15
UGPZ10B First Components 1.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGP20K Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 800V 2A 2DO-15
UGP30J Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 600V 3A 2DO-27
UGPZ15 First Components 1.5 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGPZ15B First Components 1.5 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGPZ15D First Components 1.5 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGPZ20 First Components 2.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ20A First Components 2.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ20B First Components 2.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ20D First Components 2.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ20G FCI Semiconductor 2.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGPZ30 First Components 3.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ15A First Components 1.5 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGPZ30A First Components 3.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ30D First Components 3.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGPZ30G FCI Semiconductor 3.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGQ5140 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. PROTECTED POWERHALL SENSOR LAmp / SOLENOID DRIVER
UGQ5140K Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Integrated and Discrete Semiconductors
UGQ5140K-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Precision Switch: 55G Hysteresis
UGS24 N/A Quartz Tube Double Color Liquid Level Gauge
UGS3019T Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGPZ30B First Components 3.0 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers Mechanical Dimensions
UGS3020T Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGPZ15G FCI Semiconductor 1.5 Amp Glass Passivated Sintered Ultra - Fast Rectifiers
UGS3020U Sprague Hall Effect Digital Switches
UGS-3040T Sprague Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3020T Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGS3020U Sprague Hall Effect Digital Switches
UGS3019T Sprague Semiconductor Data Book 1977
UGS-3040U Sprague Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3059 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. (UGS3060) HALL-EFFECT GEAR-TOOTH SENSORS -AC COUPLED
UGS3059KA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Gear-Tooth Sensor AC Coupled
UGS3059KA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 5SIP BULK
UGS3113LL-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch
UGS3113LL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch
UGS-3077T Sprague Hall Effect Latches for Brushless DC Motor Control
UGS3059KA-TL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Gear-Tooth Sensor AC Coupled
UGS3113LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-effect switch.
UGS3060 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. AC-Coupled Hall-Effect Gear-Tooth Sensors
UGS3060KA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Gear-Tooth Sensor AC Coupled
UGS3060KA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 5SIP BULK
UGS3060KA-TL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-Effect Gear-Tooth Sensor AC Coupled
UGS3113LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch
UGS-3077U Sprague Hall Effect Latches for Brushless DC Motor Control
UGS3113U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch
UGS3113UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor
UGS3113U-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch
UGS3113UA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor
UGS3119HHMIL Sprague HALL EFFECT SWITCHES
UGS-3119T Sprague Hall Effect Switches
UGS-3119U Sprague Hall Effect Switches
UGS3120ELT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3120HHMIL Sprague HALL EFFECT SWITCHES
UGS3120LL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120EUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3120LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120LLT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3120U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120LUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS-3120T Sprague Hall Effect Switches
UGS3120U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120UA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3120U-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3130HHMIL Sprague HALL EFFECT SWITCHES
UGS3130LL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-effect switch.
UGS3130LL-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3130U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3130LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3130LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3130UA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS-3131T Sprague Ultra Sensitive Hall Effect Bipolar Switches
UGS3130UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3132 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. ULTRA-SENSITIVE BIPOLAR HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES
UGS-3131U Sprague Ultra Sensitive Hall Effect Bipolar Switches
UGS3132LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3132LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3132LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3132LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3132LT-TTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3132U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. ULTRA-SENSITIVE BIPOLAR HALL-EFFECT SWITCH
UGS3132UA-LC Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3132UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3132UA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V T/R
UGS3132U-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V T/R
UGS3133 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultrasensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switches
UGS3133LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3133LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3133LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3133LTTR Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V 3SOT-89 T/R
UGS3133U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. ULTRA-SENSITIVE BIPOLAR HALL-EFFECT SWITCH
UGS3133UA-LC Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3133UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Ultra-Sensitive Bipolar Hall-Effect Switch
UGS3133UA-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V T/R
UGS3140ELT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3140HHMIL Sprague HALL EFFECT SWITCHES
UGS3133U-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. HALL EFFECT SENSOR 25MA BIPOLAR 5/9/12/15/18/24V T/R
UGS3140LLT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3140EUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3140LT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall-effect switch.
UGS3140LL Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3140LLT Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3140LUA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3140LT-T Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS-3140T Sprague Ultra Sensitive Hall Effect Switches
UGS3140U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3140U Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3140UA Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. Hall Effect Sensor: Switch: 20G Hysteresis
UGS3143 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3142 Allegro MicroSystems, Inc. SENSITIVE HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES FOR HIGH-TEMPERATURE OPERATION
UGS3503U Sprague Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGS3503UA Sprague Ratiometric, Linear Hall-Effect Sensor
UGS-A China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Standard Colour Quartz Glass Liquid Level Gauge
UGS-B China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Common Colour Quartz Glass Liquid Level Gauge
UGS-C China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Corrasion-Proof Color Quartz Glass Level Gauge
UGS-D China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Corrasion-Proof Color Quartz Glass Level Gauge
UGS-G China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Big Caliber Quartz Glass Liquid Level Gauge
UG Series Atmel Corporation 0.6um ULC Series
UGS-H China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Three Color Quartz Glass Tube Liquid Level(delimiter) Gauge
UGS-Series China Shanghai Xingshen Instrument Co., Ltd. Colored Quartz Glass Level Sensor
UGT10 Clare, Inc. 10 KV High-speed transient surge protector
UGT12 Clare, Inc. 12 KV High-speed transient surge protector
UGT10.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT15 Clare, Inc. 15 KV High-speed transient surge protector
UGT15.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT12.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT18.0 High Energy Devices, LLC Uni-Imps - UBD/UBT/UGT Series
UGT20 Clare, Inc. 20 KV High-speed transient surge protector
UGT20.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT5.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT4.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT6.0 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGT7.5 Clare, Inc. HIGH-SPEED TRANSIENT SURGE PROTECTORS
UGTX4 Alps Electric Co., Ltd. Bluetooth Module(Board to Board type)
UGU6A Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU6B Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU6D Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU6J Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU6K Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU6G Mospec Semiconductor 6.0A ULTRA-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU8B Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU8A Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU8G Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU8J Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UGU8D Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UH11543-H6 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RATHRU: 1
UH11543-K6 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RATHRU: 1
UGU8K Mospec Semiconductor 8.0A ULTR-FASTGLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
UH201 Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 50V 2A 2DO-15
UH203 Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 200V 2A 2DO-15
UH204 Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 400V 2A 2DO-15
UH205 Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 600V 2A 2DO-15
UH276 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH20FCT Vishay Siliconix Dual Common-Cathode Ultrafast Recovery Rectifier
UH276-G04-K Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH276L-G04-K Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH277 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH277-G04-K Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH277L-G04-K Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd. COMPLEMENTARY OUTPUTS HALL EFFECT LATCH IC
UH51413-S1 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 4: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UH202 Changzhou Galaxy Electrical DIODE ULTRA FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER 100V 2A 2DO-15
UH51543-AS7 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UH51543-H8 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UH51543--S7 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UH51543--SS7 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UH8JT Vishay Siliconix High Voltage Ultrafast Rectifier
UH8JT-E3/45 Vishay Siliconix High Voltage Ultrafast Rectifier
UHA1E100KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 10UF: 25: 10%: 18 x 35.5: RDL: 7.5: 107: 1000
UH51513-S1 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UHA1E2R2KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 2.2UF: 25: 10%: 12.5 x 25: RDL: 5: 5: 1000
UH51543-CS7 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UHA1E2R2KHD Nichicon ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
UHA1E3R3KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 3.3UF: 25: 10%: 16 x 25: RDL: 7.5: 6: 1000
UHA1E3R3KHD Nichicon ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
UH51543-H7 Foxconn Technology Group Connector: USB Connector: F: 5: 0.8: RASMD: 1
UHA1E4R7KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 4.7UF: 25: 10%: 16 x 31.5: RDL: 7.5: 7: 1000
UHA1E5R6KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 5.6UF: 25: 10%: 16 x 31.5: RDL: 7.5: 77.5: 1000
UHA1H2R2KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 2.2UF: 50: 10%: 12.5 x 25: RDL: 5: 5: 1000
UHA1E6R8KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 6.8UF: 25: 10%: 16 x 35.5: RDL: 7.5: 8: 1000
UHA1H2R2KHD Nichicon ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
UHA1H3R3KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 3.3UF: 50: 10%: 16 x 25: RDL: 7.5: 6: 1000
UHBS30-2 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHBS15-1 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHBS30-1 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHB20FCT Vishay Siliconix Dual Common-Cathode Ultrafast Recovery Rectifier
UHBM45 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHBS60-1 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHBS60-2 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHBS15-2 Advanced Semiconductor, Inc. NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
UHC0J221MED1TD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 220uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 6.3x11
mm; Packaging: Tape & Ammo
UHC0J102MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 1000uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 10x16 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHA1H3R3KHD Nichicon ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
UHC0J330MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
UHA1H4R7KHA Nichicon Capacitor: 4.7UF: 50: 10%: 16 x 31.5: RDL: 7.5: 7: 1000
UHC0J331MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 330uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 8x11.5 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHC0J471MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 470uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 8x11.5 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHC0J471MPD1TA Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 470uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 8x11.5
mm; Packaging: Tape & Ammo
UHC1A221MPH Nichicon Capacitor: 220UF: 10: 20%: 8 x 11.5: RDL: 3.5: 910: 2000
UHC124 Transdimension, Inc. Two-Port PCI-to-USB OpenHCI Host Controller
UHC1A101MDH Nichicon Capacitor: 100UF: 10: 20%: 6.3 x 7: RDL: 2.5: 480: 1000
UHC1A330MPD Nichicon ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
UHC1A331MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 330uF; Voltage: 10V; Case Size: 8x11.5 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UB1-360RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 360 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UHC1A331MPH Nichicon Capacitor: 330UF: 10: 20%: 8 x 11.5: RDL: 3.5: 910: 2000
UB1-360RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 360 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-360RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 360 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UHC1A220MDH Nichicon Capacitor: 22UF: 10: 20%: 4 x 7: RDL: 1.5: 230: 1000
UB1-360RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 360 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-365RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 365 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UHC0J102MPD1TD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 1000uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size:
10x16 mm; Packaging: Tape & Ammo
UHC0J221MED Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 220uF; Voltage: 6.3V; Case Size: 6.3x11 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHC1A330MDH Nichicon Capacitor: 33UF: 10: 20%: 5 x 7: RDL: 2: 350: 1000
UB1-365RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 365 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-365RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 365 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-365RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 365 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-36R5F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36.5 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-36R5FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36.5 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-36R5J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36.5 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-36R5JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36.5 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-36RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-36RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-36RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-36RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 36 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-374RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 374 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-374RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 374 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-374RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 374 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-383RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 383 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-37R4F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 37.4 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-37R4FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 37.4 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-383RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 383 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-383RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 383 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-38R3FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 38.3 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-38R3F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 38.3 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-374RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 374 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-38R3J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 38.3 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-37R4J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 37.4 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-390RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 390 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-38R3JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 38.3 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-37R4JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 37.4 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-383RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 383 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-390RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 390 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-390RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 390 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-390RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 390 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-392RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 392 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-392RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 392 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-39R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-39R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-392RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 392 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-392RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 392 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-39R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-39R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-39RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-39RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-39RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-39RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 39 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K01F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K01 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K01FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K01 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K01J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K01 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K09FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K09 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K01JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K01 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K09F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K09 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K09J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K09 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K16FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K16 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K16J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K16 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K16JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K16 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K24JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K24 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K24FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K24 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K24J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K24 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K16F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K16 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K32FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K32 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K24F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K24 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K3F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K3 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K32J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K32 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K3FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K3 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K3J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K3 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K32F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K32 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3K4JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K4 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K09JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K09 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K3JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K3 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R01F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.01 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R01J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.01 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R01JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.01 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K4F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K4 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R09FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.09 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K32JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K32 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R09F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.09 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R01FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.01 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R09JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.09 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R16F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.16 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R16FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.16 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R16J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.16 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R16JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.16 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K4FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K4 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3K4J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3K4 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R24J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.24 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R24JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.24 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R3F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.3 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R09J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.09 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R32F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.32 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R32FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.32 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R32J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.32 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R32JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.32 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R3FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.3 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R3J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.3 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R48F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.48 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R3JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.3 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R48FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.48 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R48J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.48 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R48JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.48 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R57F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.57 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R4F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.4 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R4FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.4 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R4JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.4 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R57JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.57 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R57FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.57 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R24F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.24 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R57J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.57 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R24FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.24 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R65F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.65 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R65FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.65 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R65J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.65 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R65JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.65 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R6FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.6 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R6JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.6 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R6F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.6 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R4J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.4 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R6J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.6 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R74F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.74 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R74FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.74 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R74J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.74 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R74JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.74 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R83F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.83 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R83FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.83 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R83J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.83 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R83JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.83 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R92F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.92 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R92J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.92 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R92FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.92 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R92JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.92 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R9F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.9 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R9FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.9 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-3R9J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.9 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-3R9JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 3.9 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-402RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 402 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-402RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 402 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-402RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 402 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-40R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 40.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-402RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 402 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-40R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 40.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-40R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 40.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-40R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 40.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-412RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 412 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-412RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 412 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-412RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 412 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-412RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 412 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB141P03 Unipac Optoelectronics Corp. COLOR TFT LCD MODULE
UB1-41R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 41.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-41R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 41.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-41R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 41.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-41R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 41.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB141X01 Data Modul AG 14.1 I XGA (1024 x 768) Color TFT
UB1-422RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 422 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-422RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 422 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-422RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 422 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-422RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 422 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-42R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 42.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-42R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 42.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-42R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 42.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-42R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 42.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-430RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 430 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-432RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 432 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-432RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 432 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-432RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 432 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-43R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-43R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-430RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 430 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-43R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-430RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 430 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-43R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-43RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-43RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-430RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 430 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-432RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 432 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-43RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-43RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 43 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-442RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 442 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-442RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 442 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-442RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 442 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-442RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 442 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-44R2F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 44.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-44R2FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 44.2 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-453RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 453 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-44R2J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 44.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-44R2JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 44.2 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-453RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 453 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-453RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 453 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-45R3FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 45.3 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-45R3J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 45.3 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-464RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 464 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-464RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 464 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-46R4F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 46.4 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-453RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 453 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-45R3F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 45.3 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-46R4FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 46.4 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-46R4J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 46.4 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-464RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 464 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-470RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 470 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-470RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 470 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-475RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 475 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-475RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 475 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-475RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 475 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-47R5F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47.5 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-470RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 470 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-47R5J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47.5 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-47R5JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47.5 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-45R3JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 45.3 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-46R4JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 46.4 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-47RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-470RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 470 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-464RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 464 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-475RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 475 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-47RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-47RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-487RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 487 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-487RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 487 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-48R7FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 48.7 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-487RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 487 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-48R7J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 48.7 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-48R7JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 48.7 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-499RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 499 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-499RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 499 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-499RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 499 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-499RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 499 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-49R9FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 49.9 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-487RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 487 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-48R7F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 48.7 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-49R9F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 49.9 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-47R5FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47.5 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-49R9J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 49.9 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-49R9JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 49.9 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R12J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.12 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R12JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.12 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R02JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.02 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R12FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.12 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R02J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.02 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R22JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.22 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R32F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.32 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-47RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 47 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R22FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.22 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R32FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.32 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R12F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.12 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R02FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.02 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R32J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.32 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R32JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.32 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R3F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.3 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R3FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.3 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R22F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.22 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R3J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.3 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R02F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.02 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R3JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.3 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R22J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.22 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R42F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.42 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R42FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.42 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R42J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.42 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R42JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.42 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R53F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.53 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R53FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.53 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R53J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.53 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R53JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.53 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R64F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.64 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R64FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.64 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R75JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.75 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R7J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.7 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R75FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.75 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R75J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.75 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R7JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.7 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R64J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.64 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R7FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.7 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R7F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.7 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R87F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.87 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R64JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.64 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R87FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.87 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R87J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.87 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R75F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.75 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R87JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.87 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R99F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.99 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R99FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.99 OHM 1% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-4R99J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.99 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-4R99JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 4.99 OHM 5% 1W 50PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R005JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 5mOhm 5% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R012F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 12mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB15-0R005J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 5mOhm 5% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-500RF Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 500 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB1-500RFTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 500 OHM 1% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R012J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 12mOhm 5% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB15-0R012JTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 12mOhm 5% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-500RJTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 500 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB1-500RJ Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 500 OHM 5% 1W 20PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB15-0R005F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 5mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB15-0R005FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 5mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R015F Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 15mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UB15-0R012FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 12mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R015FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 15mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R016FTR Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 16mOhm 1% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole T/R
UB15-0R015J Riedon Inc. Resistor Wirewound 15mOhm 5% 15W 200PPM AXIAL Thru-Hole Bulk
UHE1J681MHD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 680uF; Voltage: 63V; Case Size: 12.5x40 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHE1J681MHD6 Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 680uF; Voltage: 63V; Case Size: 18x20
mm; Packaging: Bulk
UHE1J820MPD Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 82uF; Voltage: 63V; Case Size: 8x15 mm;
Packaging: Bulk
UHE1J821MHD6 Nichicon Aluminum Electrolytic Radial Lead Low Impedance Capacitor; Capacitance: 820uF; Voltage: 63V; Case Size: 18x25
mm; Packaging: Bulk